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St. John’s 
Episcopal School

 
Upcoming Events 

(More Info Coming) 
 

April 29, 30 & May 1  

Middle School Trip 
 

Mon.-Fri., May 6 - 10 

Scholastic Book Fair 
 

Friday, May 10 

Grandparents Day / Early Release 
Program: 10:00 a.m.  ~  Gym 
Gym doors open: 9:30 a.m. 

 
Thursday, May 16 

Yearbook Signing Party 
 

Friday, May 17 

Middle School Awards & 
8th Grade Graduation & Reception 

9:00 am  ~  Chapel 
Last Day of School for MS 

 
Monday, May 20 

Pre-S 3’s - 5th Grade Class Parties 
 

Tuesday, May 21 
Pre-S 3’s Graduation 

Pre-K 4’s & Kinder Graduation 
1st - 5th Grade Awards 

5th Grade Bridging over Ceremony 
Last Day of School Pre-S 3’s - 5th 

April 12th Newsletter

 
April Itinerary 

 

Saturday, April 13  

PSIA State Meet  ~ San Marcos 
 

Friday, April 19 

Middle School Spring Dance 
Angel Hall  ~  7:00 - 9:00 pm 

 
Saturday, April 20 

Practice Track Meet 
9:00 am  ~  Idea Track 

4th - 8th Grades 
 

Friday, April 26 

Pre-School 3’s Program 
Chapel  ~  8:40 am 

5th Grade School Trip 
8th Grade Eco Field Trip 

Open Lunch 
 

Saturday, April 27 

Qualifying Track Meet 
9:00 am  ~  Idea Track 

4th - 8th Grades 
 

Championship 

Track Meet 

To Be Announced 
9:00 am  ~  Idea Track


